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Women / XS / Child
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kadlec2289
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.175 8.800 9.3259.400 36.700
1 7T 1 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Garza2279
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.675 9.375 9.3759.225 36.650
2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Rebecca Eason2282
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.600 9.150 8.7008.975 35.425
5T 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Lauren Schwartz2269
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.600 9.050 8.8008.925 35.375
5T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Elyah Kleinschuster2260
Hurricane VA

8.650 9.250 8.9258.300 35.125
3T 2 10 3 5 

5 

Reilley Mueller2275
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.650 8.850 8.8508.650 35.000
3T 5T 7 4 6 

6 

Anabelle Denton2284
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.500 8.800 8.3759.025 34.700
8 7T 3 9 7 

7 

Gabrielle Fulford2257
Hurricane VA

8.350 8.700 8.5508.950 34.550
10 9 5 8 8 

8 

Samaira Mueller2274
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.450 8.850 7.9008.525 33.725
9 5T 9 10 9 

9 

Berkley Steckline2263
Hurricane VA

8.550 7.750 8.7008.550 33.550
7 10 8 6T 10 

10 

Talia Williams2287
Ocean Tumblers VA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Wainger2271
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.825 9.000 9.2509.125 36.200
4 5T 4 1 1 

1 

Hannah Meixner2291
Woods VA

9.000 9.250 8.2009.275 35.725
3 1 1 11 2 

2 

Julia Dziegielewski2283
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.575 9.200 8.7509.175 35.700
8 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Caitlin Riojas2293
Woods VA

8.450 9.125 8.6259.200 35.400
9 4 2 6 4 

4 

Jordan Zack2253
Caroline Elite NC

8.725 9.000 8.4508.800 34.975
6 5T 7 7T 5 

5 

Julia Buchanan2255
Hurricane VA

9.325 8.750 8.7508.125 34.950
1 9 11 3T 6 

6 

Kloe Hagen2392
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.625 9.150 8.8758.200 34.850
7 3 10 2 7 

7 

Carys Kravchek2412
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.275 8.900 8.4509.000 34.625
10 7T 5 7T 8 

8 

Abigail Nichols2267
Hurricane VA

9.025 8.450 8.6508.400 34.525
2 10 9 5 9 

9 

Leonna Rawls2272
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.750 8.400 8.3758.950 34.475
5 11 6 9 10 

10 

Alina Sheely2262
Hurricane VA

8.250 8.900 8.2758.550 33.975
11 7T 8 10 11 

11 

Nya Moore1731
Youth Sports VA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Barlow2286
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.250 9.300 9.1759.300 37.025
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rylie Hughes2258
Hurricane VA

8.650 9.000 9.3259.050 36.025
7T 6T 3T 1 2 

2 

Bethany Smuts2294
Woods VA

9.100 9.000 8.9258.975 36.000
3 6T 5 3T 3 

3 

Emelie Daniels2290
Woods VA

8.875 9.200 8.8259.050 35.950
4 2T 3T 5 4 

4 

Morgan Montano2252
Caroline Elite NC

8.650 9.200 8.7509.250 35.850
7T 2T 2 6 5 

5 

Elisa Brantley2254
Hurricane VA

8.850 9.000 8.9258.275 35.050
5 6T 9T 3T 6 

6 

Lauren Westhoff2270
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.825 9.050 8.2008.900 34.975
6 4T 6 11 7 

7 

Lauren Farrow2281
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.250 9.050 8.7008.800 34.800
11 4T 8 7T 8 

8 

Tihara Williams2268
Hurricane VA

9.225 8.600 8.7008.250 34.775
2 10 11 7T 9 

9 

Hope Whitaker2264
Hurricane VA

8.425 8.850 8.3508.850 34.475
10 9 7 10 10 

10 

Taylor Ostrander2261
Hurricane VA

8.550 8.500 8.4008.275 33.725
9 11 9T 9 11 

11 

Faith Cummings2295
Youth Sports VA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers VA * 111.000 27.250 27.875 27.925 27.950
12 1 1

2286 Julia Barlow 9.250 9.300 9.300
2289 Isabella Kadlec 9.175 9.3259.400
2271 Julia Wainger 8.825 9.250
2279 Rebecca Garza 9.375 9.3759.225
2283 Julia Dziegielewski 9.200

2 Hurricane VA * 108.850 27.575 27.250 26.850 27.175
21 3 3

2255 Julia Buchanan 9.325
2268 Tihara Williams 9.225
2267 Abigail Nichols 9.025
2260 Elyah Kleinschuster 9.250 8.925
2258 Rylie Hughes 9.000 9.3259.050
2254 Elisa Brantley 9.000 8.925
2257 Gabrielle Fulford 8.950
2264 Hope Whitaker 8.850

3 Woods VA * 108.450 26.975 27.575 27.525 26.375
33 2 2

2294 Bethany Smuts 9.100 8.925
2291 Hannah Meixner 9.000 9.250 9.275
2290 Emelie Daniels 8.875 9.200 8.8259.050
2293 Caitlin Riojas 9.125 8.6259.200
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